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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Jaxsen M. Skow
Trevor Kassel
Lillian Kula
Brooklyn Thurman
Astrid E. Wagner
Shirley Kelpe
Olivia Deveaux
Emily Mott
Jessica Martin
Elizabeth Morgan
Lanaya Sandstrom
Michael Mott
Dresdyn Thurman
Tikkan Langland
Camie Decovich
Genevieve |. Lorenz
Libbey Theisen
Libby Torresani
Ellen Kennedy
Brianna Kassel
Lydia Craig
Denise S. Mackey
Kim Burns
Mckenzie Peckham
Hannah Haghighi
Christine Resler
Afton Wagoner
Luci Showalter
Rebecca Kissee
Claire Bryant
Adilyn H. Lee
Madison Horwatt
Kelly Grawunder

Points
179.0
159.0
157.0
124.0
119.0
112.0

98.5
84.5
83.0
81.5
75.5
70.0
69.5
69.0
65.0
63.0
61.0
56.0
56.0
49.0
42.0
36.0
32.0
31.0
23.0
19.5
16.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
10.0

8.0

6.0



